

# HPE0-V13<sup>Q&As</sup>

Designing HPE Software-Defined Infrastructure Solutions

## Pass HP HPE0-V13 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/hpe0-v13.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



#### QUESTION 1

When a Docker container is run from an image on a Docker host, is this how the container is deployed?

If the image is not stored locally on the host, the image is pulled from Docker Hub or the registry indicated in the run command.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://assets.ext.hpe.com/is/content/hpedam/documents/a00008000-8999/a00008645/a00008645enw.pdf>

---

#### QUESTION 2

A customer has an HPE SimpliVity Federation based on VMware. The customer wants to add self-service catalogs that users can use to establish services built on the SimpliVity cluster. Provisioning services will require workflows that include tasks, including cloning VMs and creating datastores.

Is this a way to achieve this goal?

Deploy vRealize Operations and the HPE OneView plug-in for it.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://assets.ext.hpe.com/is/content/hpedam/a00065938enw> (36)

---

#### QUESTION 3

Is this a requirement for using the grow cluster feature in HPE OneView for vCenter (OV4VC)? The existing cluster members are discovered and managed in HPE OneView, but not in vCenter.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 4

A customer has a Microsoft Hyper-V virtualized environment. You are helping a customer replace some of the hosts with an HPE SimpliVity cluster.

Is this a correct guideline for adding and managing the new cluster?

Use the HPE SimpliVity Image Streamer to deploy the Hyper-V hypervisor to the nodes automatically.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

---

#### **QUESTION 5**

You are planning a Red Hat Open Container Platform (OCP) deployment on HPE Synergy, following the HPE RA.

Is this a license that you should attach to a worker node?

a Red Hat Enterprise Linux Server license based on the number of processors on the node

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

[HPE0-V13 VCE Dumps](#)

[HPE0-V13 Study Guide](#)

[HPE0-V13 Exam Questions](#)